5 
Mean Dose Of Misoprostolin 

Micrograms 
461.90+_2.05 

6 Induction-Expulsion Interval 7.17+_3.60 

7 Complete Abortion 105 CASES 

8 Incomplete Abortion 8 CASES 

9 Failure To Abort 6 CASES 

10 
Side Effects (Nausea and 

Vomiting ) 
8 CASES 

One hundred and thirteen (113) women aborted, 105 

completely and 8 incompletely, giving a success rate of 

95.23%.The complete abortion rate was 88.09% 

(105/119).All the 8 women with incomplete abortion 

(8/113—7.07%) were managed by evacuation under 

anesthesia. Six (6/119—5.04%) women failed to abort